FN7332 Rev 8.00 Page 1 of 18
May 25, 2016
FN7332
Rev 8.00
May 25, 2016
EL5104, EL5105, EL5204, EL5205, EL5304
700MHz Slew-Enhanced VFAs
 DATASHEET

R S
UPPORTED
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING TAPE & REEL PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5104ISZ (Note) (No longer
available, recommended
replacement: EL5104IWZ-T7)
5104ISZ - 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-Free) MDP0027
EL5104ISZ-T7 (Note) (No longer
available, recommended
replacement: EL5104IWZ-T7)
5104ISZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-Free) MDP0027
EL5104ISZ-T13 (Note) (No longer
available, recommended
replacement: EL5104IWZ-T7)
5104ISZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-Free) MDP0027
EL5104IWZ-T7 (Note) BAEA 7” (3k pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-Free) P5.064A
EL5104IWZ-T7A (Note) BAEA 7” (250 pcs) 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-Free) P5.064A
EL5105IC (No longer available or
supported)
C - 5 Ld SC-70 (1.25mm) P5.049
EL5105IWZ-T7 (Note) BBMA 7” (3k pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-Free) P5.064A
EL5105IWZ-T7A (Note) BBMA 7” (250 pcs) 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-Free) P5.064A
EL5204IYZ (Note) BAAAF - 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-Free) MDP0043
EL5204IYZ-T7 (Note) BAAAF 7” 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-Free) MDP0043
EL5204IYZ-T13 (Note) BAAAF 13” 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-Free) MDP0043